SAS3210TRB

ltem No: SAS3210TRB
Teflon® Replacement Blade for
SAS32120 Wire Stripper

Weller® Xcelite® Teflon®
Replacement Blade for SAS32120
Wire Stripper is capable of stripping
Teflon® insulation from 28-12 AWG.

KEY FEATURES

Interchangeable replacement blade for SAS3210 Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper 32-10
AWG

Capable of stripping Teflon® insulation from 28-12 AWG
Easily interchangeable stripping cassettes enables precision stripping

Strips a wide range of insulation types, PVC to PTFE with just one tool. Tested to
over 150.000 cycles

The ergonomic design is lightweight, strong, and comfortable
The tools is suitable for production of field service work
Fine insulation can be stripped without damage to the conductor

Low friction moving handle optimized grip span, and angled head



TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging
Quantity Per Package

upPC

Works With

Stripping Range
Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

Boxed
1
037103197283

Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper 32-10 AWG
(SAS3210)

28-12 AWG
0.500 Ib
2.000 in
2.100 in
2.000 in
25

Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper (32 to 10 AWG)



