

SAS3210TRB



Item No: SAS3210TRB

Teflon® Replacement Blade for
SAS32120 Wire Stripper

Weller® Xcelite® Teflon®
Replacement Blade for SAS32120
Wire Stripper is capable of stripping
Teflon® insulation from 28-12 AWG.

KEY FEATURES

- ⊕ Interchangeable replacement blade for SAS3210 Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper 32-10 AWG
- ⊕ Capable of stripping Teflon® insulation from 28-12 AWG
- ⊕ Easily interchangeable stripping cassettes enables precision stripping
- ⊕ Strips a wide range of insulation types, PVC to PTFE with just one tool. Tested to over 150.000 cycles
- ⊕ The ergonomic design is lightweight, strong, and comfortable
- ⊕ The tools is suitable for production of field service work
- ⊕ Fine insulation can be stripped without damage to the conductor
- ⊕ Low friction moving handle optimized grip span, and angled head

TECHNICAL DATA

Packaging	Boxed
Quantity Per Package	1
UPC	037103197283
Works With	Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper 32-10 AWG (SAS3210)
Stripping Range	28-12 AWG
Package Gross Weight	0.500 lb
Package Height	2.000 in
Package Length	2.100 in
Package Width	2.000 in
Case Pack Qty.	25
Product Family	Self-Adjusting Wire Stripper (32 to 10 AWG)